



Matsuura Machinery USA Inc. Grand Open

Effective April 1, 2013, Matsuura Machinery USA, a fully owned subsidiary of Matsuura Machinery Corporation of Japan, becomes the master importer of Matsuura machining centers in USA.

Through locally appointed dealers, Matsuura Machinery USA will serve their customers and the U.S market to offer better services and application supports timely. Almost 10,000 Matsuura machining centers has been installed to date in USA.

This opening is second stage in U.S market, which has high business investment of aircrafts, energy and automobile related industries, in order to listen to customers and market request to improve product sales.

The new facility includes a large showroom and demonstration area, conference and training rooms, accessories and spare parts storage, along with administrative, service and engineering application support. A spindle repair facility is planned to be added before the end of 2013.

The Opening House Week will be started on Tuesday May 14, 2013, Matsuura Machinery Corporation will host the grand opening cerebration and conferences. The next two days, private show will be held on Wednesday May 15 and Thursday May16.

<<About Matsuura Machinery USA>>

Matsuura Machinery USA Inc.

Address : 325 Randolph Ave., St.Paul, MN 55102, U.S.A.

Site Area : 38,000 sq.ft.

Employees: 24



Matsuura Machinery USA

URL:http://www.matsuurausa.com